
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/5/2024 - 12/5/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

2024-014134 12/05/2024 00:16 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C241  GRANAD

2024-014135 12/05/2024 00:32 IPBURGLA 4028 PASEO DEL SOL C206  ROMERO

2024-014137 12/05/2024 01:36 WARRANT 4246 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ

2024-014138 12/05/2024 03:16 WARRANT 4246 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ

2024-014139 12/05/2024 07:23 CHILDABU 1899-1206 PACHECO ST I54   CONKLIN

2024-014140 12/05/2024 06:23 STOLENM
V

2600 W ZIA RD A224  PALOMIN

2024-014141 12/05/2024 08:18 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON

2024-014142 12/05/2024 08:45 PSYCH   3310 CAMINO CIELO VISTA R285  OVALLE,

2024-014143 12/05/2024 07:09 RECVEH  MORRIS PL/ASPEN DR A202  ESCALO

2024-014144 12/05/2024 09:07 STOLENM
V

302 NAVAJO DR K225  ARROYO

2024-014145 12/05/2024 09:21 CRIMDAM
A

831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A233  SCOTT, A

2024-014146 12/05/2024 09:00 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOV

2024-014147 12/05/2024 09:14 SEXOFFE
N

560 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A218  VIGIL, RO

2024-014148 12/05/2024 10:16 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   MCCORD

2024-014149 12/05/2024 10:24 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   MCCORD

2024-014150 12/05/2024 10:10 BURGLAR
Y

1591-119 SAN MATEO LN A202  ESCALO

2024-014151 12/05/2024 10:18 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON

2024-014152 12/05/2024 09:31 LARCBIKE 515 ONATE PL K225  ARROYO

2024-014153 12/05/2024 10:21 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRE

2024-014154 12/05/2024 11:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSO

2024-014155 12/05/2024 11:51 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   MCCORD

2024-014156 12/05/2024 11:52 DOGBITE 3470 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JO

2024-014157 12/05/2024 08:11 STRAY   3004 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S506  SMITH, C

2024-014158 12/05/2024 11:48 STOLENM
V

219 W MANHATTAN AVE B277  LUCERO

2024-014159 12/05/2024 13:31 CRIMDAM 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, A



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

2024-014166 12/05/2024 16:01 ANIMALPC 455-ER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S504  GOTT, JO

2024-014167 12/05/2024 16:58 DUI     1299 ZEPOL RD D217  CHAVEZ

2024-014168 12/05/2024 16:13 WELFARE 1419-203 ZEPOL RD B230  ALVARA

2024-014169 12/05/2024 17:29 DUI     1299 ZEPOL RD D217  CHAVEZ

2024-014170 12/05/2024 17:39 ROBBERY 2109 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ,

2024-014171 12/05/2024 17:26 DEATH   4752 VIENTO DEL NORTE B255  SOLANO

2024-014172 12/05/2024 16:59 WELFARE 2737 CALLE SERENA B322  LOPEZ, T

2024-014173 12/05/2024 16:48 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONE

2024-014174 12/05/2024 17:39 DOMESTIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B230  ALVARA

2024-014175 12/05/2024 18:11 BURGMV  3517-4 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FA

2024-014176 12/05/2024 18:50 WELFARE 1801-H70 ESPINACITAS ST B277  LUCERO

2024-014177 12/05/2024 21:20 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO

2024-014178 12/05/2024 21:29 ASSTDEPT 3228 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B327  VALDEZ,

2024-014179 12/05/2024 22:39 BURGMV  550 JUANITA ST C220  METZGA

2024-014180 12/05/2024 23:18 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO

2024-014181 12/05/2024 23:28 SIMBATT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANAD

2024-014183 12/05/2024 21:35 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO

Total Number of Events Listed:  46



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/5/2024 - 12/5/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp

24-214014 12/05/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD D217  NR
24-214019 12/05/2024 00:15 SUSPICIOUS 8380 CERRILLOS RD B230  NR
24-214022 12/05/2024 00:16 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C241  R  
24-214031 12/05/2024 00:32 BURGLARY IN 4028 PASEO DEL SOL C206  R  
24-214040 12/05/2024 01:00 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  NR
24-214042 12/05/2024 01:11 AGGRAVATED 4298 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR
24-214048 12/05/2024 01:30 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C238  NC
24-214050 12/05/2024 01:36 WARRANT 4246 CERRILLOS RD D217  R  
24-214057 12/05/2024 01:59 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR
24-214061 12/05/2024 02:02 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR
24-214076 12/05/2024 03:16 WARRANT 4246 CERRILLOS RD D217  R  
24-214086 12/05/2024 03:40 SUSPICIOUS 1711-A ESPINACITAS ST C220  NR
24-214100 12/05/2024 04:34 ASSIST PUBLIC 2600-B5 W ZIA RD C244  NR
24-214104 12/05/2024 04:56 CHECK 37 PLAZA LA PRENSA C241  AS
24-214108 12/05/2024 05:02 CHECK 4252 CERRILLOS RD C271  AS
24-214110 12/05/2024 05:13 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  CNR
24-214112 12/05/2024 05:20 CHECK 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA A305  AS
24-214115 12/05/2024 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C236  NR
24-214116 12/05/2024 05:34 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  AS
24-214119 12/05/2024 05:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD C236  VW
24-214122 12/05/2024 06:12 DISORDERLY 2000 CERRILLOS RD R278  CNR
24-214128 12/05/2024 06:23 UNLAWFUL 2600 W ZIA RD A224  R  
24-214129 12/05/2024 06:33 CHECK 1372 CERRILLOS RD A216  AS
24-214139 12/05/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A80   NC
24-214142 12/05/2024 07:04 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A408  MVC
24-214144 12/05/2024 07:09 RECOVERED MORRIS PL/ASPEN DR A202  R  
24-214151 12/05/2024 07:23 CHILD ABUSE 1899-1206 PACHECO ST I54   R  
24-214153 12/05/2024 07:25 SPECIAL RICHARDS AVE/BECKNER RD T234  NR
24-214158 12/05/2024 07:28 ANIMALS SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S S506  NR
24-214159 12/05/2024 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES A80   CNR
24-214163 12/05/2024 07:34 CHECK 1475 RODEO RD A216  AS
24-214167 12/05/2024 07:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC
24-214168 12/05/2024 07:40 SPECIAL 2401 GALISTEO RD A233  NR
24-214169 12/05/2024 07:40 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A233  NC
24-214170 12/05/2024 07:42 WELFARE 525 W ALAMEDA ST A218  NR
24-214172 12/05/2024 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR T234  CI 
24-214177 12/05/2024 07:51 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  NR
24-214181 12/05/2024 07:57 SPECIAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P273  NC
24-214188 12/05/2024 08:05 UNLAWFUL 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  CNR
24-214190 12/05/2024 08:06 STALLED OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT S508  CNR
24 214191 12/05/2024 08:08 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR T234 CI



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp

24-214216 12/05/2024 08:48 DEAD ANIMAL FIFTH ST/MANN ST S508  NR
24-214217 12/05/2024 08:50 ILLEGALLY 1850 CAMINO DE PABILO A408  CI 
24-214223 12/05/2024 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1600-BLK BRAE ST A80   NC
24-214224 12/05/2024 09:00 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R  
24-214225 12/05/2024 09:03 ANIMALS 225 MONTEZUMA AVE S508  NR
24-214227 12/05/2024 09:04 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE T234  CI 
24-214228 12/05/2024 09:07 UNLAWFUL 302 NAVAJO DR K225  R  
24-214229 12/05/2024 09:08 CRIMINAL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A233  NC
24-214231 12/05/2024 09:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  CNR
24-214232 12/05/2024 09:14 MINOR SEX 560 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A218  R  
24-214235 12/05/2024 09:16 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD S404  NC
24-214237 12/05/2024 09:20 ASSISTING 1086 VILLAGE WAY A259  CNR
24-214238 12/05/2024 09:21 CRIMINAL 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A233  R  
24-214239 12/05/2024 09:22 ANIMALS 6587 VALENTINE WAY S504  NR
24-214240 12/05/2024 09:24 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO S404  NC
24-214241 12/05/2024 09:31 LARCENY OF 515 ONATE PL K225  R  
24-214242 12/05/2024 09:36 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  NR
24-214245 12/05/2024 09:41 DISORDERLY 3267 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR
24-214246 12/05/2024 09:45 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI 
24-214249 12/05/2024 09:54 ILLEGALLY 1113 DON JUAN ST S404  CI 
24-214251 12/05/2024 09:54 ILLEGALLY 1015 DON JUAN ST S404  CI 
24-214252 12/05/2024 09:55 ILLEGALLY 1105 DON JUAN ST S404  CI 
24-214254 12/05/2024 09:58 ILLEGALLY 370 CALLE ELOY S404  NC
24-214255 12/05/2024 09:58 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI 
24-214258 12/05/2024 10:04 EMERGENCY 3120 SIRINGO RONDO S R285  CNR
24-214261 12/05/2024 10:07 INJURED OR 1700 CERRILLOS RD S504  NC
24-214263 12/05/2024 10:09 ILLEGALLY 700 ACEQUIA MADRE A408  CI 
24-214265 12/05/2024 10:10 BURGLARY 1591-119 SAN MATEO LN A202  R  
24-214266 12/05/2024 10:16 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   R  
24-214267 12/05/2024 10:18 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NR
24-214268 12/05/2024 10:18 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R  
24-214269 12/05/2024 10:21 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R  
24-214270 12/05/2024 10:24 TEST CALL LAW 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   R  
24-214271 12/05/2024 10:25 ATTEMPT TO 107 E LUPITA RD A233  NR
24-214272 12/05/2024 10:29 ANIMAL CALL 208 TESUQUE DR S508  NR
24-214273 12/05/2024 10:30 CLOSE PATROL 3610 RODEO LN A281  NC
24-214278 12/05/2024 10:35 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  SUP
24-214280 12/05/2024 10:43 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR
24-214281 12/05/2024 10:46 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR
24-214282 12/05/2024 10:46 ILLEGALLY CAMINO DEL PONIENTE/ACEQUIA A408  CI 
24-214286 12/05/2024 10:47 CLOSE PATROL ALTO ST/CALLE ELOY S404  NR
24-214288 12/05/2024 10:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR
24-214291 12/05/2024 10:57 DISORDERLY 3301 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR
24-214300 12/05/2024 11:12 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE S404  MVC
24-214307 12/05/2024 11:29 TRAFFIC STOP W MANHATTAN AVE/S SAINT A202  VW
24-214309 12/05/2024 11:30 ABANDONED 2765 WILLY RD B409  CI 
24 214313 12/05/2024 11 33 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/LA PUERTA S401 MVC



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp

24-214328 12/05/2024 11:49 SUSPICIOUS 1711 ESPINACITAS ST A216  NR
24-214329 12/05/2024 11:51 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   R  
24-214330 12/05/2024 11:52 DOG BITE 3470 CERRILLOS RD S504  R  
24-214331 12/05/2024 11:52 TEMPORARY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A203  NR
24-214334 12/05/2024 11:56 CHECK 3827 THOMAS RD B227  AS
24-214337 12/05/2024 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  NC
24-214341 12/05/2024 12:04 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR
24-214346 12/05/2024 12:17 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD A224  R  
24-214349 12/05/2024 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP 1057 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI 
24-214351 12/05/2024 12:26 PSYCHIATRIC 1117 CAMINO SAN ACACIO A216  AA
24-214355 12/05/2024 12:38 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR
24-214359 12/05/2024 12:48 ANIMAL CALL 1474 RODEO RD S508  R  
24-214360 12/05/2024 12:49 MV ACCIDENT 2968 RODEO PARK DR W A408  NC
24-214361 12/05/2024 12:51 ANIMALS 3080 AGUA FRIA ST S504  NR
24-214364 12/05/2024 12:56 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  NR
24-214370 12/05/2024 13:08 DOMESTIC 3019 BONITAS LOOP A281  NR
24-214371 12/05/2024 13:09 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC
24-214373 12/05/2024 13:10 CHECK 7537 OLD AIRPORT RD B227  AS
24-214374 12/05/2024 13:11 WELFARE 851 W ALAMEDA ST B239  SUP
24-214377 12/05/2024 13:15 MV ACCIDENT 4316 CERRILLOS RD A408  MVC
24-214381 12/05/2024 13:26 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR
24-214385 12/05/2024 13:29 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC
24-214388 12/05/2024 13:31 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  R  
24-214390 12/05/2024 13:31 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR
24-214401 12/05/2024 13:47 BURGLARY 1208 MACLOVIA ST B207  R  
24-214404 12/05/2024 13:54 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  NC
24-214405 12/05/2024 13:55 WELFARE 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD B322  NR
24-214410 12/05/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL PARK AVE/N GUADALUPE ST S404  NC
24-214414 12/05/2024 14:05 WELFARE 1412 CERRILLOS RD B230  NR
24-214417 12/05/2024 14:10 HARASSMENT 3007 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC
24-214419 12/05/2024 14:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD T280  CI 
24-214428 12/05/2024 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR T280  CI 
24-214435 12/05/2024 14:38 STALLED AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI B409  NR
24-214439 12/05/2024 14:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NR
24-214440 12/05/2024 14:46 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS T280  CI 
24-214446 12/05/2024 15:02 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B207  NC
24-214447 12/05/2024 15:04 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR T280  CI 
24-214453 12/05/2024 15:10 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  NR
24-214454 12/05/2024 15:11 DISORDERLY W WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE B277  NC
24-214455 12/05/2024 15:13 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  SUP
24-214460 12/05/2024 15:19 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI 
24-214463 12/05/2024 15:26 RECOVERED NAVAJO DR/NAMBE ST S404  NR
24-214464 12/05/2024 15:28 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NC
24-214466 12/05/2024 15:29 ILLEGALLY 1628 PASEO DE PERALTA S404  CI 
24-214470 12/05/2024 15:34 ILLEGALLY 1964 OTOWI DR B409  NC
24-214471 12/05/2024 15:34 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B402  NR
24 214472 12/05/2024 15 36 MV ACCIDENT N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO DE B409 MVC



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp

24-214495 12/05/2024 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR
24-214497 12/05/2024 16:02 DRIVING UNDER 1299 ZEPOL RD K222  R  
24-214498 12/05/2024 16:04 ANIMALS LA SENDA/CALLE PACIFICA S504  NR
24-214499 12/05/2024 16:05 ANIMALS RAIL RUNNER RD/GOVERNOR S508  NR
24-214505 12/05/2024 16:13 WELFARE 1419-203 ZEPOL RD B230  R  
24-214512 12/05/2024 16:19 LARCENY OF 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR
24-214513 12/05/2024 16:19 ANIMALS W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT S508  NC
24-214518 12/05/2024 16:24 SPECIAL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR
24-214520 12/05/2024 16:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SUP
24-214525 12/05/2024 16:35 CHECK 4056-E2 CERRILLOS RD B290  AS
24-214530 12/05/2024 16:38 911 HANG UP 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B290  CNR
24-214538 12/05/2024 16:45 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE C238  NC
24-214540 12/05/2024 16:48 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  R  
24-214545 12/05/2024 16:55 CLOSE PATROL 2926 ALAMOSA DR B207  NC
24-214548 12/05/2024 16:58 DRIVING UNDER 1299 ZEPOL RD D217  R  
24-214549 12/05/2024 16:59 WELFARE 2737 CALLE SERENA B322  R  
24-214550 12/05/2024 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR
24-214556 12/05/2024 17:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C84   CNR
24-214571 12/05/2024 17:20 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS B402  MVC
24-214578 12/05/2024 17:26 UNATTENDED 4752 VIENTO DEL NORTE B255  R  
24-214579 12/05/2024 17:26 CHECK 3217 RICHARDS LN B255  AS
24-214580 12/05/2024 17:28 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/I 25 I103  CI 
24-214581 12/05/2024 17:29 DRIVING UNDER 1299 ZEPOL RD D217  R  
24-214583 12/05/2024 17:30 CLOSE PATROL 3610 RODEO LN B207  NC
24-214584 12/05/2024 17:31 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL S508  NR
24-214587 12/05/2024 17:34 STALLED PASEO DE PERALTA/CERRILLOS B409  NC
24-214590 12/05/2024 17:39 ROBBERY 2109 CERRILLOS RD B327  R  
24-214591 12/05/2024 17:39 DOMESTIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B230  ARA
24-214597 12/05/2024 17:50 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  SUP
24-214603 12/05/2024 18:01 DISORDERLY 540 W CORDOVA RD C84   NR
24-214604 12/05/2024 18:09 CHECK 1233 SILER RD C220  AS
24-214606 12/05/2024 18:11 BURGLARY OF 3517-4 ZAFARANO DR B227  R  
24-214608 12/05/2024 18:14 WELFARE 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD B277  NC
24-214615 12/05/2024 18:24 WELFARE 1126 HARRISON RD C241  NR
24-214618 12/05/2024 18:40 ASSISTING MAEZ RD/CERRILLOS RD B327  NR
24-214619 12/05/2024 18:41 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD I20   NR
24-214623 12/05/2024 18:50 WELFARE 1801-H70 ESPINACITAS ST B277  R  
24-214625 12/05/2024 18:53 ASSISTING 2530 YUCCA ST S404  AA
24-214627 12/05/2024 18:56 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR
24-214631 12/05/2024 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2101 CERRILLOS RD B207  NR
24-214634 12/05/2024 19:20 CHECK 1127 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS B290  AS
24-214640 12/05/2024 19:34 CHECK 2007 CALLE LORCA B77   CNR
24-214644 12/05/2024 19:42 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR C271  SUP
24-214645 12/05/2024 19:42 OFFICER 3228 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B327  NR
24-214646 12/05/2024 19:44 DISORDERLY 1513 ESCONDIDA CT C241  NR
24-214674 12/05/2024 20:58 MV ACCIDENT 3600-A CERRILLOS RD B290  NR
24 214676 12/05/2024 21 00 CLOSE PATROL 2417 AVENIDA DE LAS B327 NR



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp

24-214700 12/05/2024 22:19 DISORDERLY 1899-B PACHECO ST C220  NR
24-214701 12/05/2024 22:21 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  CNR
24-214709 12/05/2024 22:39 BURGLARY OF 550 JUANITA ST C220  R  
24-214716 12/05/2024 22:54 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/CERRILLOS B402  MVC
24-214721 12/05/2024 23:01 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  NR
24-214723 12/05/2024 23:02 WEAPONS OR 2020-A2 CALLE LORCA C220  NC
24-214725 12/05/2024 23:05 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO ENTRADA B277  CI 
24-214726 12/05/2024 23:06 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C241  CNR
24-214731 12/05/2024 23:15 FOLLOW UP 61 CAMINO DE JACOBO C271  NR
24-214733 12/05/2024 23:18 RECOVERED 3007 CERRILLOS RD C236  R  
24-214735 12/05/2024 23:21 NUISANCE CALL 6921-3207 AIRPORT RD C271  NC
24-214736 12/05/2024 23:23 TRAFFIC STOP 4641-9 AIRPORT RD B277  CI 
24-214737 12/05/2024 23:23 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE T62   NC
24-214738 12/05/2024 23:28 SIMPLE BATTERY3004 CERRILLOS RD C241  R  
24-214742 12/05/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 2349 CAMINO PINTORES C271  NC
24-214749 12/05/2024 23:39 MV ACCIDENT 1260 SILER RD C271  MVC
24-214751 12/05/2024 23:42 WELFARE 1459-104 ZEPOL RD C241  NC
24-214753 12/05/2024 23:53 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  CNR
24-214756 12/05/2024 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 1600-BLK BRAE ST A216  NC

Total Number of Events Listed: 233



COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/5/2024 - 12/5/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

12/05/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 00:15 SUSPVEH 8380 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARA

2024-014134 12/05/2024 00:16 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C241  GRANAD

2024-014135 12/05/2024 00:32 IPBURGLA 4028 PASEO DEL SOL C206  ROMERO

12/05/2024 01:00 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C244  TRUJILLO

12/05/2024 01:11 AGGASLT 4298 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZAL

12/05/2024 01:30 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C238  GONZAL

2024-014137 12/05/2024 01:36 WARRANT 4246 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 01:59 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINE

12/05/2024 02:02 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZAL

2024-014138 12/05/2024 03:16 WARRANT 4246 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 03:40 SUSPPER 1711-A ESPINACITAS ST C220  METZGA

12/05/2024 04:34 ASSTPUBL 2600-B5 W ZIA RD C244  TRUJILLO

12/05/2024 04:56 ALARMBU
S

37 PLAZA LA PRENSA C241  GRANAD

12/05/2024 05:02 ALARMBU
S

4252 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, 

12/05/2024 05:13 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  GRANAD

12/05/2024 05:20 ALARMBU
S

39 PLAZA LA PRENSA A305  GUERRE

12/05/2024 05:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO

12/05/2024 05:34 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALO

12/05/2024 05:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

C236  ARROYO

12/05/2024 06:12 DISORDER 2000 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, S

2024-014140 12/05/2024 06:23 STOLENM
V

2600 W ZIA RD A224  PALOMIN

12/05/2024 06:33 ALARMBU
S

1372 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, RO

12/05/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHE

12/05/2024 07:04 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A408  VASQUE

2024-014143 12/05/2024 07:09 RECVEH  MORRIS PL/ASPEN DR A202  ESCALO



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

12/05/2024 07:34 ALARMBU
S

1475 RODEO RD A216  STILL, RO

12/05/2024 07:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON

12/05/2024 07:40 SPECIAL 2401 GALISTEO RD A233  SCOTT, A

12/05/2024 07:40 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A233  SCOTT, A

12/05/2024 07:42 WELFARE 525 W ALAMEDA ST A218  VIGIL, RO

12/05/2024 07:44 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR
MILES RD

T234  MAES, A

12/05/2024 07:51 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  ARROYO

12/05/2024 07:57 SPECIAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P273  PINSON,

12/05/2024 08:05 STOLENM
V

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  GUERRE

12/05/2024 08:06 STALLEDM OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 08:08 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR
MILES RD

T234  MAES, A

12/05/2024 08:10 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON

2024-014157 12/05/2024 08:11 STRAY   3004 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S506  SMITH, C

12/05/2024 08:13 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST S401  SISNERO

2024-014141 12/05/2024 08:18 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON

12/05/2024 08:19 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A259  CERASIA

12/05/2024 08:41 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  VIGIL, RO

12/05/2024 08:43 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRE

2024-014142 12/05/2024 08:45 PSYCH   3310 CAMINO CIELO VISTA R285  OVALLE,

12/05/2024 08:48 DEADANIM FIFTH ST/MANN ST S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 08:50 PARKED  1850 CAMINO DE PABILO A408  VASQUE

12/05/2024 09:00 CLOSEPA 1600-BLK BRAE ST A80   SANCHE

2024-014146 12/05/2024 09:00 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOV

12/05/2024 09:03 RAL     225 MONTEZUMA AVE S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 09:04 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

T234  MAES, A

2024-014144 12/05/2024 09:07 STOLENM
V

302 NAVAJO DR K225  ARROYO

12/05/2024 09:08 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A233  SCOTT, A

12/05/2024 09:12 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO

2024 014147 12/05/2024 09:14 SEXOFFE 560 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A218 VIGIL RO



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

12/05/2024 09:24 TRAFHAZ SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

S404  SMITH, B

2024-014152 12/05/2024 09:31 LARCBIKE 515 ONATE PL K225  ARROYO

12/05/2024 09:36 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMIN

12/05/2024 09:41 DISORDER 3267 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMIN

12/05/2024 09:45 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 09:54 PARKED  1113 DON JUAN ST S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 09:54 PARKED  1015 DON JUAN ST S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 09:55 PARKED  1105 DON JUAN ST S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 09:58 PARKED  370 CALLE ELOY S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 09:58 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 10:04 EMERGMS
G

3120 SIRINGO RONDO S R285  OVALLE,

12/05/2024 10:07 INJANIMA 1700 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JO

12/05/2024 10:09 PARKED  700 ACEQUIA MADRE A408  VASQUE

2024-014150 12/05/2024 10:10 BURGLAR
Y

1591-119 SAN MATEO LN A202  ESCALO

2024-014148 12/05/2024 10:16 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   MCCORD

12/05/2024 10:18 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, 

2024-014151 12/05/2024 10:18 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON

2024-014153 12/05/2024 10:21 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRE

2024-014149 12/05/2024 10:24 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   MCCORD

12/05/2024 10:25 ATLMVEH 107 E LUPITA RD A233  SCOTT, A

12/05/2024 10:29 ANIMAL  208 TESUQUE DR S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 10:30 CLOSEPA 3610 RODEO LN A281  CORDOV

12/05/2024 10:35 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMIN

12/05/2024 10:43 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR

12/05/2024 10:46 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA

12/05/2024 10:46 PARKED  CAMINO DEL 
PONIENTE/ACEQUIA 
MADRE

A408  VASQUE

12/05/2024 10:47 CLOSEPA ALTO ST/CALLE ELOY S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 10:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRE

12/05/2024 10:57 DISORDER 3301 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOV

12/05/2024 11:12 MVAINJUR PASEO DE S404  SMITH, B



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

12/05/2024 11:36 ABANDON ALTO ST/LA MADERA ST B409  MUELLE

12/05/2024 11:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 11:43 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 11:44 DISORDER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE,

12/05/2024 11:45 FRAUD   340 URIOSTE ST B322  LOPEZ, T

2024-014154 12/05/2024 11:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSO

2024-014158 12/05/2024 11:48 STOLENM
V

219 W MANHATTAN AVE B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 11:49 SUSPPER 1711 ESPINACITAS ST A216  STILL, RO

2024-014155 12/05/2024 11:51 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P17   MCCORD

2024-014156 12/05/2024 11:52 DOGBITE 3470 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JO

12/05/2024 11:52 TEMP    3550 ZAFARANO DR A203  HARMON

12/05/2024 11:56 ALARMBU
S

3827 THOMAS RD B227  ROJO, FA

12/05/2024 12:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO

12/05/2024 12:04 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO

2024-014161 12/05/2024 12:17 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMIN

12/05/2024 12:23 TRAFFIC 1057 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 12:26 PSYCH   1117 CAMINO SAN ACACIO A216  STILL, RO

12/05/2024 12:38 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR

2024-014160 12/05/2024 12:48 ANIMAL  1474 RODEO RD S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 12:49 MVAPRIV 2968 RODEO PARK DR W A408  VASQUE

12/05/2024 12:51 RAL     3080 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JO

12/05/2024 12:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA

12/05/2024 13:08 DOMNOTI
F

3019 BONITAS LOOP A281  CORDOV

12/05/2024 13:09 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR

12/05/2024 13:10 ALARMBU
S

7537 OLD AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FA

12/05/2024 13:11 WELFARE 851 W ALAMEDA ST B239  MALONE

12/05/2024 13:15 MVANONI
N

4316 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUE

12/05/2024 13:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR

12/05/2024 13:29 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR

2024-014159 12/05/2024 13:31 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, A



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employe

12/05/2024 14:05 WELFARE 1412 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARA

12/05/2024 14:10 HARASS  3007 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ,

12/05/2024 14:19 TRAFFIC 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 14:30 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR
MILES RD

T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 14:38 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

B409  MUELLE

12/05/2024 14:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARA

12/05/2024 14:46 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 15:02 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B207  VIGIL, DA

12/05/2024 15:04 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR
MILES RD

T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 15:10 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 15:11 DISORDER W WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 15:13 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FA

12/05/2024 15:19 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 15:26 RECVEH  NAVAJO DR/NAMBE ST S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 15:28 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 15:29 PARKED  1628 PASEO DE PERALTA S404  SMITH, B

12/05/2024 15:34 PARKED  1964 OTOWI DR B409  MUELLE

12/05/2024 15:34 MVAPRIV 4250 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 15:36 MVAHIT  N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

B409  MUELLE

12/05/2024 15:37 911HU   600 N GUADALUPE ST B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 15:38 RAL     3080 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JO

12/05/2024 15:45 OVERDOS
E

1246 SENDA DEL VALLE B207  VIGIL, DA

12/05/2024 15:46 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S401  SISNERO

12/05/2024 15:53 RECKLESS 518-A W CORDOVA RD B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 15:55 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOW

12/05/2024 15:57 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

S405  BRICENO

2024-014166 12/05/2024 16:01 ANIMALPC 455-ER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S504  GOTT, JO

12/05/2024 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224 PALOMIN



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
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12/05/2024 16:19 RAL     W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 16:24 SPECIAL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN

12/05/2024 16:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO

12/05/2024 16:35 ALARMBU
S

4056-E2 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 16:38 911HU   3200 CALLE PO AE PI B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 16:45 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE C238  GONZAL

2024-014173 12/05/2024 16:48 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONE

12/05/2024 16:55 CLOSEPA 2926 ALAMOSA DR B207  VIGIL, DA

2024-014167 12/05/2024 16:58 DUI     1299 ZEPOL RD D217  CHAVEZ

2024-014172 12/05/2024 16:59 WELFARE 2737 CALLE SERENA B322  LOPEZ, T

12/05/2024 17:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ,

12/05/2024 17:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C84   MARES, 

12/05/2024 17:20 MVAINJUR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

B402  CHAVEZ

2024-014171 12/05/2024 17:26 DEATH   4752 VIENTO DEL NORTE B255  SOLANO

12/05/2024 17:26 ALARMBU
S

3217 RICHARDS LN B255  SOLANO

12/05/2024 17:28 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/I 25 E FRONTAGE RD

I103  WHITE, J

2024-014169 12/05/2024 17:29 DUI     1299 ZEPOL RD D217  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 17:30 CLOSEPA 3610 RODEO LN B207  VIGIL, DA

12/05/2024 17:31 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

S508  ANDERS

12/05/2024 17:34 STALLEDM PASEO DE 
PERALTA/CERRILLOS RD

B409  MUELLE

2024-014170 12/05/2024 17:39 ROBBERY 2109 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ,

2024-014174 12/05/2024 17:39 DOMESTIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B230  ALVARA

12/05/2024 17:50 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 18:01 DISORDER 540 W CORDOVA RD C84   MARES, 

12/05/2024 18:09 ALARMBU
S

1233 SILER RD C220  METZGA

2024-014175 12/05/2024 18:11 BURGMV  3517-4 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FA

12/05/2024 18:14 WELFARE 663 BISHOPS LODGE RD B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 18:24 WELFARE 1126 HARRISON RD C241  GRANAD

12/05/2024 18:40 AMBULAN MAEZ RD/CERRILLOS RD B327 VALDEZ
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12/05/2024 19:00 CLOSEPA 2101 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DA

12/05/2024 19:20 ALARMRE
S

1127 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 19:34 ALARMBU
S

2007 CALLE LORCA B77   MURILLO

12/05/2024 19:42 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, 

12/05/2024 19:42 ASSTDEPT 3228 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B327  VALDEZ,

12/05/2024 19:44 DISORDER 1513 ESCONDIDA CT C241  GRANAD

12/05/2024 20:58 MVAINJUR 3600-A CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 21:00 CLOSEPA 2417 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

B327  VALDEZ,

2024-014177 12/05/2024 21:20 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO

2024-014178 12/05/2024 21:29 ASSTDEPT 3228 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B327  VALDEZ,

12/05/2024 21:32 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO

2024-014183 12/05/2024 21:35 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO

12/05/2024 21:51 MVANONI
N

1235-C SILER RD B402  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 21:54 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C238  GONZAL

12/05/2024 22:18 ALARMBU
S

1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR B290  CAIZZA, 

12/05/2024 22:18 BARKING PASEO CORAZON/ISAIAH 
LN

S504  GOTT, JO

12/05/2024 22:19 DISORDER 1899-B PACHECO ST C220  METZGA

12/05/2024 22:21 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  MAYLON

2024-014179 12/05/2024 22:39 BURGMV  550 JUANITA ST C220  METZGA

12/05/2024 22:54 MVAHIT  PASEO DE 
PERALTA/CERRILLOS RD

B402  CHAVEZ

12/05/2024 23:01 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 23:02 WEAPON  2020-A2 CALLE LORCA C220  METZGA

12/05/2024 23:05 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 23:06 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C241  GRANAD

12/05/2024 23:15 FOLLOWU
P

61 CAMINO DE JACOBO C271  BOGAN, 

2024-014180 12/05/2024 23:18 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO

12/05/2024 23:21 NUISANCE 6921-3207 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, 

12/05/2024 23:23 TRAFFIC 4641-9 AIRPORT RD B277  LUCERO

12/05/2024 23:23 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE T62 PLUMME
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12/05/2024 23:59 CLOSEPA 1600-BLK BRAE ST A216  STILL, RO

Total Number of Events Listed:  233
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